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Fresh Juice (glass)
Fresh juice (jar)
Milkshake
Sodas
Water and sparkling water
Imperial sparkling water
Kombuchas
Craft  and Draft Beer 
National beer (Club and Pilsener)
Guayusa tea

Coffee  
Capuccino
Americano
Expresso
Tea
Herbal infusion
Hot chocolate with milk or with coconut milk
Matcha with milk or coconut milk
Guayusa Tea

DR
IN

KS 
Hamadryade Bar

$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$5
$4

$3
$10
$4
$2
$2
$3
$4
$6-3
$5
$4

Prices include taxes



Pasión Nativa

Araza Sour

Hamadryade Ice Tea

Negroni

Tom Collins

Moscow Mule

Dark & Stormy

Citronela  Collins
Citronela macerated Gin W
Lemon juice
Lemon grass syrup
Sparkling water

Vodka STOLICHNAYA
Ginger Beer Fever Tree
Craft syrup
Lemon juice
Citronela brandy

Cocktails

Cocoa macerated whisky
scottish LEADER
Passion fruit Juice
Lemon juice
Grapefruit syrup

Vodka STOLICHNAYA
Araza juice
Mastrante Syrup
Lemon juice

Manava Cane
Gin W
Vodka STOLICHNAYA
Guayusa
Lemon juice
Syrup cane

Gin GREENALL'S
Campari
Vermouth rosso Starlino
Orange peel

Gin GREENALL'S
Craft Syrup
Lemon
Sparkling water
Lemon peel

Ron Botran 8 años
Ginger Beer Fever Tree
Lemon juice

1 cocktail for $10, 3 cocktails for $25
Prices include taxes

https://elbodegon.com.ec/guayaquil/urdesa/brand/80-stolichnaya
https://elbodegon.com.ec/guayaquil/urdesa/brand/80-stolichnaya
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